
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34161220 7PSSDB 22.66 4.70 106.50

34161246 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.64 3.95 89.43

34161272 P8 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 22.66 5.70 129.16

34161310 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 22.57 3.45 77.87

34161322 P8 - (106368) Riverside Estates Section 1 5PSSDB 22.65 9.00 203.85

34161352 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.64 3.95 89.43

34161374 P8 - (113777) Roadtrac 11 Yale St 7PSSDB 22.63 4.90 110.89

34161388 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.59 3.95 89.23

34161400 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.61 3.95 89.31

34161408 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road BS-TON 22.49 3.95 88.84

34161425 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road BS-TON 22.52 3.95 88.95

34161439 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 22.70 8.50 192.95

34161474 P8 - (112921) Shipley's NW 5PSSDB 22.62 5.45 123.28

34161507 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 5PSSDB 22.68 3.45 78.25

34161519 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.65 3.95 89.47

34161540 P8 - (106368) Riverside Estates Section 1 5PSSDB 22.69 9.00 204.21

34161569 P8 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 22.70 5.70 129.39

34161606 P8 - (113981) Handistop Tidwell 7PSSDB 22.65 3.95 89.47

34161622 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 22.61 8.50 192.18

34161677 P8 - (114239) BANDA 15430 E. FWY 77530 7PSSDB 22.64 7.00 158.48

34161702 P8 - (104353) POH Annual Pavement & Trench Drain Repairs - Forde 7PSCC 22.78 8.50 193.63

34161746 P8 - (111017) Groninger Tank Wash Plant (TAXABLE) 5PSSDB 22.65 5.20 117.78

34161774 P8 - (113749) The District on N Main 7PSSDB 22.75 8.50 193.38

34161803 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 22.67 4.30 97.48

34161827 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 5PSSDB 22.68 3.45 78.25

34161861 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.70 3.95 89.66

34161880 P8 - (106368) Riverside Estates Section 1 5PSSDB 22.49 9.00 202.41

34161912 P8 - (109526) First Industrial Liberty Road 5PSSDB 22.70 3.95 89.66

34161933 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 22.69 4.30 97.57

34161958 P8 - (102999) Miller Road 2 Reconstruction from 90 to wallisvill 7PSSDB 22.66 4.30 97.44

34161975 P8 - (102582) Red Bluff Road Drainage Improvements Pasadena 7PSSDB 22.69 5.70 129.33

34162011 5PSSDB 22.63 3.45 78.07

3885.80

5% -194.29

SUBTOTAL 3691.51

-$308.00

Settlement
of payment

Victor A Guerra (Guerras Dump Trucking LLC) 10/19/2024

Victor A Guerra R003503

2715

D243

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (113102) W. Bertrand and W. Mierianne Street

P8 - 75072

Fuel



TOTAL $3383.51


	10-11-2024 to 10-17-2024



